
International Spring Championships 16's
ITF Junior Circuit

Week of

30 MAR 2015
City,Country

Carson, USA
Grade

Grade 1
Tourn. Key

J-G1-USA-01A-2015
ITF Referee

Darren Potkey
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1000206USA  LEMONDS, Lauren [1]

2  Bye

3 1001052USA  HERSH, Katya

4 1000544USA  VAN, Tammy [15]

5 1000236USA  ACIDERA, Jadie [2]

6  Bye

7 WC1001018USA  SUNG, Maia

8 1000397USA  ISAYEV, Elizabeth [10]

9 1000268USA  TAN, Jacquie [3]

10 USA  PURSELL, Britt

11 1001317USA  HUANG, Amy

12 1000419USA  DOGRA, Melisha [12]

13 1000278USA  VASILYUK, Luba [4]

14 USA  PANAJOTOVIC, Lauren

15 1001049USA  GULIHUR, Catherine

16 1000519USA  STONE, Dominique [14]

17 1000281USA  CLARK, Mackenzie [5]

18 1000596RUS  GORBACHEVA, Lola

19 1001067USA  CHENG, Sayuri

20 1000401USA  NGUYEN, Katherine H T [11]

21 1000314USA  CHENG, Vivian [6]

22 1000711USA  SMITH, Mc Kenna

23 1001156USA  SANDERS, Laura

24 1000567USA  PAPIKIAN, Theresa [16]

25 1000343USA  BURICH, Danielle [7]

26 JPN  OYAMA, Saki

27 1000830USA  AZIZ, Patria

28 1000513USA  LIN, Rena [13]

29 1000366USA  WILLSON, Danielle [8]

30 1000739USA  PHAM, Hanh

31 USA  SHAMMA, Natalie

32 1000370USA  WORSNOP, Mackenzie [9]
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# Seeded Players

1 LEMONDS, Lauren
2 ACIDERA, Jadie
3 TAN, Jacquie
4 VASILYUK, Luba
5 CLARK, Mackenzie
6 CHENG, Vivian
7 BURICH, Danielle
8 WILLSON, Danielle

9 WORSNOP, Mackenzie
10 ISAYEV, Elizabeth
11 NGUYEN, Katherine H T
12 DOGRA, Melisha
13 LIN, Rena
14 STONE, Dominique
15 VAN, Tammy
16 PAPIKIAN, Theresa

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  27 MAR 2015 16:48 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 BYES
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Darren Potkey

GS16 - GIRLS SINGLES QUALIFYING


